cm

Farbe

Material

Stilrichtung
Brenndauer

EEK

Leuchtmittel inklusive?
Leuchtmittel-Technik
Leuchtmittelfassung
Lichtfarbe
Lichtstarke
Schutzart
Schutzklasse

Volt

Watt

Breite

geeignet flr

PRODUKT IM SHOP ANSCHAUEN Gewicht
Hohe

Tiefe

Preis

Metall

modern
25000
A

No

G9
3000 K
210Im
P20

2
230V
25W
80 cm

Innenraumbeleuchtung

3,285 kg
150 cm
30 cm
169,95 €

Lampen-LED-Shop.at | Lampen LED Shop | Hauptstrasse 137C | 8274 Tagerwilen


https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen/decken-und-pendelleuchte-mit-einer-laenge-von-80-cm/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/material/metall-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/stilrichtung/moderne-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/fassung/g9-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtfarbe/3000/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/lichtstaerke/210/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/schutzart/ip20-leuchten/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/geeignet-fuer/innenraumbeleuchtung/
https://lampen-led-shop.at/lampen-attribute/hoehe/150/
https://lampen-led-shop.at

